
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010041853896 0000000220012490 08-06-22 15,370.00 31,47,870.74

9 - KAMLESH CHAUDHARI 2941

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246090 0000000220012491 08-06-22 12,370.00 31,35,500.74

0 - ROHIT KUMAR 2944

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246094 0000000220012492 08-06-22 15,606.00 31,19,894.74

2 - NEERAJ KUMAR 2935

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246100 0000000220012536 08-06-22 9,932.00 31,09,962.74

1 - SANDEEP KUMAR 2934

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246102 0000000220012538 08-06-22 10,338.00 30,99,624.74

4 - DINESH KUMAR 2926

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246098 0000000220012541 08-06-22 7,595.00 30,92,029.74

1 - MUNIL KUMAR 2930

08-06-22 FT -  DS LBR MAY SALARY -  5010042246108 0000000220012542 08-06-22 18,363.00 30,73,666.74

9 - SURAJ 2929

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682528 08-06-22 14,867.00 30,25,872.74

- 06538100007415 - PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL 3

440

08-06-22 NEFT  - UBIN0914894 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682529 08-06-22 15,370.00 30,10,502.74

- 148922120000175 - RAHUL 3441

08-06-22 NEFT  - IDIB000K835 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682530 08-06-22 15,370.00 29,95,132.74

- 59118792428 - JEET LAL 3442

08-06-22 NEFT  - UBIN0537853 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682531 08-06-22 17,575.00 29,77,557.74

- 378502010419190 - SACHIN KUMAR 3443

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682532 08-06-22 16,630.00 29,60,927.74

- 06538100011032 - PAWAN KUMAR 3444

08-06-22 NEFT  - PUNB0067400 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682536 08-06-22 27,077.00 29,18,108.74

- 0674000102053688 - PRASHANT SAXENA 292

5

08-06-22 NEFT  - CBIN0283002 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682539 08-06-22 12,853.00 28,90,359.74

- 5138076658 - RAM KUMAR RAY 3531

08-06-22 NEFT  - SBIN0001973 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682540 08-06-22 7,011.00 28,83,348.74

- 37809415426 - AMAN 3532

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0DBSLAK - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682543 08-06-22 8,179.00 28,66,986.74

- 21268100012424 - DINESH HARIJAN 3534

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0SADARB - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682546 08-06-22 21,181.00 28,37,376.74

- 00910100024378 - MOHD FAISEL 2938

08-06-22 NEFT  - PUNB0498000 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682547 08-06-22 8,179.00 28,29,197.74

- 4980000100072375 - ANIL KUMAR 2940

08-06-22 NEFT  - SBIN0005729 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682548 08-06-22 2,337.00 28,26,860.74

- 38244780194 - NEERAJ 2936

08-06-22 NEFT  - SBIN0010898 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682549 08-06-22 15,370.00 28,11,490.74

- 34521595107 - RAM SINGH 2937

08-06-22 NEFT  - AUBL0002119 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682550 08-06-22 15,182.00 27,96,308.74

- 2011211928870749 - AJEET 2933



Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0TRDGUR - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682551 08-06-22 15,370.00 27,55,380.74

- 21260100015970 - PHOOL CHAND 2932

08-06-22 NEFT  - YESB0CMSNOC - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682553 08-06-22 15,370.00 27,40,010.74

- 6999411200397 - VIJAY KUMAR DAS 2924

08-06-22 NEFT  - SIBL0000907 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682554 08-06-22 15,388.00 27,24,622.74

- 5556053000000815 - MISHREE LAL 2931

08-06-22 NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682560 08-06-22 15,370.00 26,82,156.74

- 06538100008376 - ANKUR 2942

08-06-22 NEFT  - BKID0006095 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682561 08-06-22 15,370.00 26,66,786.74

- 609518210002344 - ASHOK DAS 3062

08-06-22 NEFT  - BKID0006095 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682565 08-06-22 5,842.00 26,31,979.74

- 609518210005900 - SONU KUMAR 3024

08-06-22 NEFT  - PSIB0021355 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682566 08-06-22 9,100.00 26,22,879.74

- 13551000000574 - BOVI 3110

08-06-22 NEFT  - UBIN0537853 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682568 08-06-22 10,276.00 26,01,844.74

- 378502120008042 - NAVEEN PASWAN 3265

08-06-22 NEFT  - SBIN0005973 - DS LBR MAY SALARY N159221990682574 08-06-22 18,347.00 25,36,296.74

- 30667195022 - KISHAN SINGH BISHT


